
Franklin Credit Course
Class Roster/Grade Sheet

Dates of Course: Thursdays, January 6 & 20, February 3 & 17, 2011 (4:30 – 7:30 pm)
Course Instructor: Karen Nesbit

Course Title: Ready, Set, Science  – Rethinking K-2 Science Education

No. of Credits:

Location: Pleasant View Elementary – Room 224

First Last School Grade Subject(s) Material Fee Tuition Credit Type Grade Email
1 Jill Archer SWG Kg $20 $35 jill.archer@sbcglobal.net
2 Brenda Bart BF Gr 2 Special Education $20 $35 brenda.bart@franklin.k12.wi.us
3 Sheryl Coats RW Gr 2 ELA, Math, Science $20 $35 sheryl.coats@franklin.k12.wi.us
4 Christine Goodman SWG Kg $20 $35 christine.goodman@franklin.k12.wi.us
5 Carrie Iverson PV Gr 2 $20 $35 Jiverson10@wi.rr.com
6 Maria Jensen BF Gr 2 all subjects $20 $35 maria.jensen@franklin.k12.wi.us
7 Debbie Kolasinski RW Gr 2 $20 $35 Deborah.Kolasinski@franklin.k12.wi.us
8 Bonnie Kotlewski SWG Gr 2 All 2nd grade subjects $20 $35 bonnie.kotlewski@franklin.k12.wi.us
9 Melissa Moeller RW Gr 1 $20 $35 Melissa.Moeller@franklin.k12.wi.us 

10 Sally Noldin SWG Gr 1 - 4 Pupil Services $20 $35 sally.noldin@franklin.k12.wi.us
11 Kathy Zubke PV Kg classroom teacher $20 $35 Kathleen.Zubke@franklin.k12.wi.us

1 Credit
Franklin sponsored credit course $35 tuition fee + $20 materials fee;
Viterbo Credit $90 PLUS Franklin sponsored credit course $35 tuition fee & $20 materials fee ($55 total)



Attendance
Ready, Set, Science  – Rethinking K-2 Science Education
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First Last School 6 20 3 17
1 Jill Archer SWG
2 Brenda Bart BF
3 Sheryl Coats RW
4 Christine Goodman SWG
5 Carrie Iverson PV
6 Maria Jensen BF
7 Debbie Kolasinski RW
8 Bonnie Kotlewski SWG
9 Melissa Moeller RW

10 Sally Noldin SWG
11 Kathy Zubke PV


